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U-21 Championship
2019/20 8th round, Match #38

Friday, 21.09.2019, 14:00, "Ltava", Poltava. 14°C. Spectators: 250

«Vorskla» Poltava

1 : 3

«Dynamo» Kyiv

31 Riznyk Dmytro (C)
5 Yakubu Najeeb
45 Chuiev Bohdan
48 Taraduda Denys
19 Melnychuk Maksym
38 Cheliadin Artem
24 Kravchenko Dmytro
22 Stryzhak Andrii
47 Sakiv Taras
16 Kozyrenko Yurii
37 Hebaj Rubin

Substitutes
71 Solobchuk Kostiantyn
43 Chertkoiev Inal
52 Mosiichuk Nazar
27 Bykov Ivan
35 Halata Denys
34 Pylypenko Viktor
36 Mkomola Yohana Oskar

Coach
Krasnoporov Oleh

31 Kucheruk Vladyslav
5 Pivaric Josip
6 Brazhko Volodymyr
8 Nadolskyi Yaroslav (C)
9 Bliznichenko Viktor
10 Shaparenko Mykola
16 Sukhoruchko Danyil
17 Sidcley
19 Popov Denys
24 Zambrano
29 Kravchenko Mykyta

Substitutes
12 Malysh Artem
3 Romanchuk Oleksandr
4 Kuzyk Denys
7 Yanakov Denis
11 Kulakovskyi Artem
14 Syrota Oleksandr
21 Vanat Vladyslav

Coach
Moroz Yurii

Referee:
Romanov Vitalii
Assistant 1:
Korniiko Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Kholodynskyi Oleksandr
4th Official:
Potkalo Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Kran Oleksandr
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U-21 Championship, 2019/20, 8th round, Match #38
Friday, 21.09.2019, 14:00, "Ltava", Poltava. 14°C. Spectators: 250

«Vorskla» Poltava 1 : 3 «Dynamo» Kyiv
16 Kozyrenko Yurii 4'

27' 5 Pivaric Josip
7 Yanakov Denis

40' 6 Brazhko Volodymyr

47 Sakiv Taras 44'

45+2' 9 Bliznichenko Viktor

37 Hebaj Rubin
35 Halata Denys 46'

38 Cheliadin Artem 58'

24 Kravchenko Dmytro
36 Mkomola Yohana Oskar 67'

16 Kozyrenko Yurii
27 Bykov Ivan 67'

72' 16 Sukhoruchko Danyil
21 Vanat Vladyslav

48 Taraduda Denys 74'

75' 7 Yanakov Denis

80' 19 Popov Denys

84' 7 Yanakov Denis

87' 8 Nadolskyi Yaroslav
11 Kulakovskyi Artem

19 Melnychuk Maksym
43 Chertkoiev Inal 87'

89' 9 Bliznichenko Viktor
4 Kuzyk Denys

22 Stryzhak Andrii 90+2'
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